Students Union Superannuation Scheme

Annual Meeting of Members 11am on 12" March 2024, via Zoom

Timings

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:50

12:05

12:15

12:35

12:45

Agenda ltem

1. Chair’'s Welcome & Executive Summary of the Year
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. Legal Update

. Union Options

. Actuarial Valuation

. Principal Employer Update

. Investment Strategy Update

. Covenant Monitoring

. Questions

Owner

Grant Suckling, Chair of Trustees

Paul Feathers and Alison Kime, Legal Adviser

Chris Ramsey, Scheme Actuary

Chris Ramsey, Scheme Actuary

Peter Robertson, NUS

Pete Shilton-Godwin (MNT) & James Faupel, Investment Adviser

Ben Ward (ENT)
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